
 

Acadia Pharmaceuticals 

Michele Scaliti, Executive Long Term Care 

Specialist 

3611 Valley Centre Drive 

San Diego, CA  92130-3331 

484-432-4515 / MScaliti@Acadia-

pharm.com 

 

 Aculabs, Inc. 

Steven Penalver, Director of Business 

Development 

2 Kennedy Blvd 

East Brunswick, NJ  08816 

732-777-2588; 732-245-5123; 609-331-

3641(C) / spenalver@aculabs.com 

 

 Advanced PICC Specialists 

Rozalinde Christodoulos, President/Owner 

1622 Bluestone St, Apt B 

Hanover, MD  21076 

800-210-0285; 443-226-1676(C) / 

rozalinde@advancedpicc.com 

 

AdvantageCare Rehabilitation 

Brycen Hancock, Business Operations 

5035 Clairton Blvd 

Pittsburgh, PA  15236 

412-819-4383; 724-809-8025(C) / 

bhancock@feeltheadvantage.com 

 

 AlixaRx 

Stewart Saxton, Regional Sales Director 

1041 Washington Pike, Suite 100 

Bridgeville, PA  15017 

412-953-0038 /  

 

 AltheaDx 

Croom Lawrence, SVP Marketing 

2020 Bunker Hill St, Ste 300 

San Diego, CA  92109 

540-878-6754 / clawrence@altheadx.com 

 

AstraZeneca Pharmaceuticals, LP 

Melissa Secott, Executive Long Term Care 

Sales Specialist 

1800 Concord Pike, PO Box 15437 

Wilmington, DE  19850 

610-563-3987 / 

Melissa.Secott@AstraZeneca.com 

 

 Biocodex - Makers of Florastor 

Jeff Borchert, Sales 

550 Hills Drive, Suite 200B 

Bedminster, NJ  07921 

650-542-6858(C); 908-642-7253 / 

J.borchert@biocodex.com 

 

 BLACKBURN'S 

Randy Prunty, Business Development 

Manager 

301 Corbet Street 

Tarentum, PA  15084 

724-224-9100, X1226; 724-321-6967(C) / 

randy.prunty@blackburnsmed.com 

 

Bridges Palliative Care 

Rusty Kuchta, CEO 

188 Main St, Ste 3 

Emmaus, PA  18049 

484-225-4668 / rusty@angelicpaths.com 

 

 Brockie Pharmatech 

Mitch Haines, Customer Service 

Administrator 

209 N. Beaver Street 

York, PA  17405 

717-586-2480(C) / mhaines@brockie.biz 

 

 Care Options Rx 

Laura Zell, Client Services 

219 N. Baltimore Avenue 

Mt. Holly Springs, PA  17065 

717-486-8606; 717-422-6179(C) / 

lzell@careoptionsrx.com 

 

CHC Solutions 

Amy Macurak, LTC Program Director 

162 Industry Drive 

Pittsburgh, PA  15275 

412-992-0257 / 

amacurak@chcsolutions.com 

 

 CMP Pharma 

Kristina McCloud, Senior Territory 

Account Manager 

PO Box 147, 8026 US Highway 264A 

Farmville, NC  27828 

717-344-2183(C) / 

kristina.mccloud@cmppharma.com 

 

 Columbia Ancillary Services, Inc. 

Robin Nagy, Director of Business 

Dev/Manager 

1388 State Route 487 

Bloomsburg, PA  17815 

717-712-2959 / rnagy@cas.jdkmgt.com 

 

Consolidated Medical Supply 

Ross Popko, General Manager/COO 

23 W. Industrial Blvd 

Paoli, PA  19301 

610-578-0411; 484-213-6767; 724-316-

8301(C) / ross@cmedsupply.com 

 

 Continental Health Equipment Inc. 

Jesse Riggleman, VP of Marketing 

529 Butler Road 

Kittanning, PA  16201 

724-543-3326, X1001; 724-954-1819(C) / 

jlriggleman@mycheweb.net 

 

 Contract Pharmacy Services 

Tricia Nugent, Account Executive 

125 Titus Avenue 

Warrington, PA  18976 

267-487-9000; 267-487-8906; 267-487-

9050(F); 848-391-6635(C) / 

tnugent@contractpharmacy.com 

 

Diamond Pharmacy Services & Medical 

Supply 

Romi Madia, Director of Sales 

645 Kolter Drive 

Indiana, PA  15701 

412-596-7256 / 

rlmadia@diamondpharmacy.com 

 

 ESSITY / TENA 

Ed Kruopas, Regional Sales Director HC 

East Sales 

2929 Arch Street, Suite 2600 

Philadelphia, PA  19104 

215-570-9993(C) / 

edmund.kruopas@essity.com 

 

 Friendship Pharmacy, Inc. 

Francis Rubino, PharmD, Executive Vice 

President 

3300 Cottman Avenue 

Philadelphia, PA  19149 

215-624-3903; 267-549-2713(C); 855-875-

0463(F) / 

frankalrubino@friendshippharm.com 

 



General Healthcare Resources 

Joe Formica, Director of Business 

Development 

2250 Hickory Road, Suite 240 

Plymouth Meeting, PA  19462 

800-879-4471, X1302; 610-834-1122; 610-

684-4534; 215-284-2177(C) / 

jformica@ghresources.com 

 

 Gentell, Inc. 

Jennifer Brandt, Marketing Manager 

2701 Bartram Road 

Bristol, PA  19007 

215-788-2700; 267-907-6554 / 

jbrandt@gentell.com 

 

 Grane Rx 

Scott Sosso, Director of Business 

Development 

209 Sigma Drive 

Pittsburgh, PA  15238 

412-449-0504 / ssosso@granerx.com 

 

H&R Healthcare 

Lorinda White, Vice President 

1750 Oak Street 

Lakewood, NJ  08701 

908-367-5533; 800-801-5533, X135; 732-

367-5533 / lorindaw@handrhealthcare.com 

 

 Hartmann USA 

Ken Colwes, Account Manager 

106 Point Vue Drive 

Pittsburgh, PA  15237 

412-491-4867 / 

Kenneth.Colwes@hartmann.info 

 

 Health Direct Pharmacy 

John Carber, Director of Business 

Development 

590 Coal Street 

Lehighton, PA  18235 

717-607-6394 / 

JohnCarber@hdrxservices.com 

 

HersheyCare Pharmacy Services 

Chadd Blannett, Director of Marketing 

475 W. Governor Road 

Hershey, PA  17033 

717-805-1177; 610-368-3190(C) / 

cblannett@ckcrx.com 

 

 HNL Lab Medicine 

Kimberly Delaney, VP of Sales 

794 Roble Road 

Allentown, PA  18104 

484-781-2488 / 

kimberly.delaney@healthnetworklabs.com 

 

 Hydrofera 

Jim O'Hara,  

340 Progress Drive 

Manchester, CT  06042 

814-691-4347 / jim.ohara@hydrof.com 

 

ICP, Inc. 

Paula Lee, Customer Service 

175 Canal Street 

Sharpsville, PA  16150 

419-447-6216; 724-977-1 068; 800-228-

8278; 419-618-0397(C) / 

plee@icppharm.com 

 

 Life Tree Pharmacy 

Jaime Gold, Business Development and 

Marketing 

5 Blue Heron Drive 

Collegeville, PA  19426 

215-498-1334 / jgold@lifetreeltc.com 

 

 Lilly, USA - Senior Care 

Dennis Neuman, Executive Territory 

Consultant 

131 Oakview Drive 

Cranberry Twp, PA  16066 

724-316-0329(C) / 

neuman_dennis_f_jr@lilly.com 

 

Links Medical 

Joe Greco, Director Sales East 

28 Homestead Lane 

Linfield, PA  19468 

610-745-3159 / jgreco@linksmed.com 

 

 Manheim Medical Supply Inc. 

Randy Bomberger, President 

13 North Main Street 

Manheim, PA  17545 

717-664-3000; 800-235-9402; 717-405-

6622(C) / randy@manheimmedical.com 

 

 McKesson Medical Surgical 

Bill Paugh, Account Manager 

9954 Maryland Drive, Suite 4000 

Richmond, VA  23233 

215-920-8167; 804-512-0143 (Denise 

Peterson) / bill.paugh@mckesson.com 

 

MedCare LTC 

Sara Allen,  

5325 Old York Road 

Philadelphia, PA  19141 

708-449-7600; 423-292-7855(C)-Melanie 

Williams / sara.allen@pnspharmacy.com 

 

 Medline Industries 

Michael Krasevic, Account Manager 

3 Lakes Drive 

Northfield, IL  60093 

856-625-4945; 866-914-6765(F) / 

mkrasevic@medline.com 

 

 Minnich's Continuing Care Pharmacy 

Aimee Miller, Director Of Business 

Development 

974 S. George Street 

York, PA  17403 

717-848-2311; 717-881-2527(C) / 

amiller@minnichspharmacy.com 

 

Molnlycke Health Care 

Scott Steinberg, Territory Sales Manager 

5445 Triangle Parkway, Suite 400 

Peachtree Corners, GA  30092 

417-861-2014 / 

scott.steinberg@molnlycke.com 

 

 Partners Pharmacy 

Mark Kropiewnicki, Regional Sales 

Director 

3036 Emrick Blvd 

Bethlehem, PA  18020 

201-618-4956; 914-663-5366(F) / 

mark.kropiewnicki@partnerspharmacy.com 

 

 PELICAN Risk Retention Group 

Andrew Smith, Risk Control 

Spec/PELICAN Mktg Spec 

2789 Old Post Road 

Harrisburg, PA  17110 

717-736-4769; 717-439-6076(C) / 

asmith@pacounties.org 

 



PharMerica 

Rachel Bailey, Events Manager 

805 N Whittington Pkwy 

Louisville, KY  40222 

502-627-7101; 304-488-4749(C) / 

rachel.bailey@pharmerica.com 

 

 PharmScript of Pennsylvania 

Jamie Billings, Dir of Field 

Marketing/Education Liaison 

200 West Kensinger Drive 

Cranberry Twp, PA  16066 

717-645-1172; 888-319-1818 / 

JBillings@pharmscript.com 

 

 Phoebe Pharmacy 

Cindy Richart, VP Pharmacy Operations 

6520 Stonegate Dr, Ste 100 

Allentown, PA  18106 

610-794-5382; ; 610-462-8751(C) / 

crichart@phoebe.org 

 

Physician's Mobile X-ray, Inc. 

Rian Bender, Director of Sales & Marketing 

945 East Park Dr, Ste 102 

Harrisburg, PA  17111 

800-420-9729; 717-561-4940; 814-360-

7447 / rbender@pmx-ray.com 

 

 

 Polaris Pharmacy Services 

Sol Diaz, Digital Marketing Specialist 

2900 NW 60th Street 

Fort Lauderdale, FL  33309 

954-919-1818; 800-589-9747, X9034 / 

info@polarisrx.com 

 

 Premier Therapy 

Scott Slipko, Business Development 

Manager 

110 Central Square Dive 

Beaver Falls, PA  15010 

800-875-7041; 724-775-8665, X306; 724-

417-8840(C) / 

sslipko@embracepremier.com 

 
ProCare Medical 

Mark Reimer, Regional Sales Manager 

759 Flory Mill Road 

Lancaster, PA  17601 

610-509-1580(C) / mark@procare-

medical.com 

 

 Rx Partners LTC 

Mary Jo Thase, Pharmacy Buyer 

500 Old Pond Road, Suite 406 

Bridgeville, PA  15017 

412-677-1064  thasemj@upmc.edu 

 

 Sage Technology Solutions 

Stephanie Weaver, Marketng Manager 

1040 West Main Street 

Mount Joy, PA  17552 

717-653-3389(C) sweaver@sagetechs.com 

 

Savaria (Span-America/Handicare) 

David Lauber, Marketing Manager 

70 Commerce Center 

Greenville, SC  29615 

864-678-6964 dlauber@spanamerica.com 

 

 Select Rehabilitation LLC 

Josh Royston, Director of Business 

Development 

2600 Compass Road 

Glenview, IL  60026 

877-78-REHAB; 412-508-3912(C) 

jroyston@selectrehab.com 

 

 Skil-Care Corporation 

Dennis Cahill, Customer Service Manager 

29 Wells Avenue 

Yonkers, NY  10701 

914-963-2040, X201; 800-431-2972; 800-

742-9432; 214-963-2040 dcahill@skil-

care.com 

 

Specialty Medical Products Inc. 

Chris Lynagh, VP of Sales 

50 Pennsylvania Avenue 

Malvern, PA  19355 

610-644-1370, X217 (George Walmsley) 

clynagh@smpcares.com 

 

 Sunovion Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 

Tara Nojunas, Regional Account Director - 

Long Term Care 

84 Waterford Drive 

Marlborough, MA  01752 

703-201-6961(C) 

tara.nojunas@sunovion.com 

 

 TridentCare 

Elena DeBlasio, Executive Assistant 

101 Rock Road 

Horsham, PA  19044 

215-442-0660, X74633; 800-821-9236/267-

615-68363(C) (Jim Papeika) 

elena.deblasio@tridentcare.com 

 

Urovant Sciences 

Nikki Costello, Territory Sales Manager 

5281 California Ave, Ste 100 

Irvine, CA  92617 

412-667-8813(C) 

Nikki.costello@urovant.com 

 

 Vital Healthcare Solutions 

Edward Faulkner, VP of Clinical Services 

374 Mountain Blvd 

Wernersville, PA  19565 

570-561-2889; 717-519-7849(C) 

efaulkner@vitalhealthcaresolutions.net 

 

 VOHRA Wound Physicians 

Brad Sherwood, Director of Business 

Development 

3601 SW 160 Avenue #250 

Miramar, FL  33027 

954-729-1384 

bsherwood@vohraphysicians.com 

 

Vygon USA 

Alyssa Chiodo, Product Manager 

2750 Morris Road 

Lansdale, PA  19446 

800-473-5414; 215-872-4830(C) 

achiodo@vygon.com 

 

 Western Governors University 

Betty Robinson, Strategic Partnerships 

Manager, PA/NJ 

4001 Ste 700 East 

Salt Lake City, UT  84107 

 betty.robinson@wgu.edu 

 

 Wound Healing Solutions 

Zwelithini Tunyiswa, Chief Marketing 

Officer 

600 Clements Bridge Road 

Barrington, NJ  08007 

609-724-6299; 855-WOUNDS-1;  610-955-

9563 zweli@woundhealingsolutions.com 

 


